., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Michael David Bowen

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael David Bowen
Postcode SN14 7LS

Date of birth May 1958

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
HOME CARE 365 LIMITED
AUDIOGO LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

INSATIABLE AUDIO LIMITED
COVER TO COVER CASSETTES
LIMITED

CHIVERS COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

THE AUDIO BOOK COLLECTION
LIMITED

RAMESIS LIMITED

THE AUDIO BOOK CLUB LIMITED
THE CHIVERS COMPANY LIMITED
AUDIO LIBRARY SERVICES LIMITED
CHIVERS EUREKA LIMITED

CHIVERS EUREKA LIMITED

CHIVERS (NO. 2) LIMITED
AUDIO LIBRARY SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
09116719
01315795

Number
08054173
01729710

03631019

03768065

03783779
03797654
03776990
03411953
03949159

03949159
03796860
03411953

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
In Administration

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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908411474

908411474
Rectory Orchard Church Hill,

Burton

Chippenham

England
British

App. Date
04/07/2014
01/02/1996

App. Date
17/08/2012
17/12/2002

09/08/2002

09/08/2002

09/08/2002
09/08/2002
09/08/2002
09/08/2002
16/03/2000

16/03/2000
01/11/1999
19/08/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/07/2010

01/07/2010

01/07/2010
01/07/2010
01/07/2010
01/07/2010
09/08/2002

01/07/2010
01/07/2010
09/08/2002

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



